
Standing Long Jump

Edward Miller Julie Rose Acadamy 1 1.99 1

Joseph Whitby Julie Rose Acadamy 1 1.89 2

Tia Faraday Ditton PS 1.89 2

Abi Weller Dartford Harriers 2 1.79 4

James O'Brian Dartford Harriers 2 1.79 4

Laura Jakerman Julie Rose Acadamy 2 1.78 6

Madeleine Tomlin Invicta East Kent 1 1.77 7

Joel Lill St Augustines PS 1 1.75 8

James Fashery Julie Rose Acadamy 2 1.75 8

Alexander Prickett Julie Rose Acadamy 4 1.72 10

Millie Isaac Julie Rose Acadamy 3 1.68 11

Emily Samson Julie Rose Acadamy 4 1.68 11

Holly Fielder Invicta East Kent 1 1.62 13

Luca Corbio St Augustines PS 1 1.60 14

Charlotte Young Invicta East Kent 2 1.60 14

Anna Walker Julie Rose Acadamy 5 1.59 16

Jessica Carly Julie Rose Acadamy 6 1.59 16

Megan Parrott St Augustines PS 3 1.58 18

Jamie-Amme Heyes Julie Rose Acadamy 3 1.57 19

Oliver Stewart Julie Rose Acadamy 7 1.55 20

Thomas Walmsley St Augustines PS 2 1.50 21

Josie Samson Julie Rose Acadamy 8 1.49 22

Chelsea Read Ditton PS 1.49 22

Kiera Istead Julie Rose Acadamy 6 1.47 24

Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose Acadamy 5 1.46 25

Hannah Graham Julie Rose Acadamy 7 1.46 25

Rachel Butcher Invicta East Kent 2 1.35 27

Will Jennings St Augustines PS 3 1.34 28

Rebecca Turner St Augustines PS 2 1.31 29

Charlie Dring Dartford Harriers 1 1.30 30

Niam Donahue Julie Rose Acadamy 8 1.23 31

Rachel Willson Dartford Harriers 1 1.18 32



Vertical Jump

Camron Amedee Julie Rose Acadamy 1 0.53 1

Laura Jakerman Julie Rose Acadamy 2 0.48 2

Eve Graham Julie Rose Acadamy 1 0.43 3

Ella Hemmings St Augustines PS 1 0.42 4

Abi Weller Dartford Harriers 2 0.40 5

Elenor Potter Julie Rose Acadamy 6 0.40 5

Ruby Stafford St Augustines PS 1 0.39 7

Emma Phillips Julie Rose Acadamy 3 0.38 8

Alexander Prickett Julie Rose Acadamy 4 0.38 8

Amy Dunster Ditton PS 0.38 8

Holly Fielder Invicta East Kent 1 0.37 11

Corrinne Wakesmith Invicta East Kent 1 0.37 11

Tom Cullen Julie Rose Acadamy 5 0.36 13

Emily Samson Julie Rose Acadamy 4 0.35 14

Kian Crawford Julie Rose Acadamy 3 0.34 15

Cleo Russel-Woods Julie Rose Acadamy 6 0.34 15

Hannah Owen Julie Rose Acadamy 2 0.34 15

Jake Baker St Augustines PS 2 0.33 18

Amiee Donahue Julie Rose Acadamy 7 0.32 19

Oliver Lyons Dartford Harriers 2 0.31 20

Shannon Dring Dartford Harriers 1 0.31 20

Tyler Stemp Julie Rose Acadamy 5 0.30 22

Pearl Frisby St Augustines PS 3 0.30 22

Lucy Belham Ditton PS 0.30 22

Sam Drysadale Julie Rose Acadamy 7 0.29 25

Daniell Munnerly St Augustines PS 2 0.29 25

Olivia Clark Invicta East Kent 2 0.28 27

Cameron McGolanck St Augustines PS 3 0.27 28

Lauren Macey Invicta East Kent 2 0.24 29

Charlie Dring Dartford Harriers 1 0.24 29



Ball Overhead Throw

Edward Miller Julie Rose Acadamy 1 8.75 1

Corrinne Wakesmith Invicta East Kent 1 6.50 2

Mathew Bamford Julie Rose Acadamy 4 6.25 3

Chelsea Read Ditton PS 6.25 3

Matthew Hill Invicta East Kent 1 6.00 5

Joshua King Julie Rose Acadamy 4 6.00 5

Jamie-Amme Heyes Julie Rose Acadamy 3 5.75 7

Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Acadamy 2 5.75 7

James Fashery Julie Rose Acadamy 2 5.75 7

Joseph Whitby Julie Rose Acadamy 1 5.50 10

Millie Isaac Julie Rose Acadamy 3 5.5 10

James Davies Dartford Harriers 1 5.5 10

Elenor Potter Julie Rose Acadamy 6 5.25 13

Amy Dunster Ditton PS 5.25 13

Joel Lill St Augustines PS 1 5 15

Cameron McGolanck St Augustines PS 3 5 15

Will Jennings St Augustines PS 3 5 15

Oliver Lyons Dartford Harriers 2 4.75 18

Tom Cullen Julie Rose Acadamy 5 4.75 18

Amiee Donahue Julie Rose Acadamy 7 4.75 18

Charlotte Young Invicta East Kent 2 4.75 18

Ruby Stafford St Augustines PS 1 4.50 22

Maddie Young Dartford Harriers 2 4.50 22

Tyler Stemp Julie Rose Acadamy 5 4.50 22

Shannon Dring Dartford Harriers 1 4.50 22

Rebecca Turner St Augustines PS 2 4.50 22

Sam Drysadale Julie Rose Acadamy 7 4.25 27

Olivia Clark Invicta East Kent 2 4.25 27

Jake Baker St Augustines PS 2 4.00 29

Cleo Russel-Woods Julie Rose Acadamy 6 3.75 30



Speed Bounce

Hannah Owen Julie Rose Acadamy 2 54 1

Luca Corbio St Augustines PS 1 53 2

Mathew Bamford Julie Rose Acadamy 4 51 3

Camron Amedee Julie Rose Acadamy 1 51 3

Eve Graham Julie Rose Acadamy 1 51 3

Kian Crawford Julie Rose Acadamy 3 51 3

Matthew Hill Invicta East Kent 1 51 3

Ella Hemmings St Augustines PS 1 51 3

Thomas Walmsley St Augustines PS 2 50 9

Emma Phillips Julie Rose Acadamy 3 50 9

Hannah Graham Julie Rose Acadamy 7 50 9

Madeleine Tomlin Invicta East Kent 1 50 9

Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Acadamy 2 49 13

Charlotte McGowen Julie Rose Acadamy 5 49 13

Megan Parrott St Augustines PS 3 48 15

Anna Walker Julie Rose Acadamy 5 48 15

Oliver Stewart Julie Rose Acadamy 7 48 15

Joshua King Julie Rose Acadamy 4 47 18

James Davies Dartford Harriers 1 47 18

James O'Brian Dartford Harriers 2 47 18

Tia Faraday Ditton PS 46 21

Lucy Belham Ditton PS 45 22

Daniell Munnerly St Augustines PS 2 44 23

Maddie Young Dartford Harriers 2 43 24

Kiera Istead Julie Rose Acadamy 6 42 25

Josie Samson Julie Rose Acadamy 8 42 25

Pearl Frisby St Augustines PS 3 42 25

Niam Donahue Julie Rose Acadamy 8 41 28

Rachel Butcher Invicta East Kent 2 38 29

Lauren Macey Invicta East Kent 2 33 30

Jessica Carly Julie Rose Acadamy 6 32 31

Rachel Willson Dartford Harriers 1 26 32


